Day Nursery Association
2018-2019

Planned Closings*
Independence Day: Weds, July 4, 2018
Labor Day: Mon, Sept 3, 2018
Fall Break: Thurs, Nov 22 & Fri, Nov 23, 2018

Winter Break: Closed on Mon, Dec 24, 2018 through Tues, January 1, 2019
Re-opening on Wednesday, January 2, 2018

Staff Training Day: Mon, Feb 18, 2019
Spring Break: Fri, April 19 & Mon, April 22, 2019

Memorial Day: Mon, May 27, 2019

* Day Nursery reserves the right to add,change or reschedule days as necessary for holidays, staff

training,and inclement weather.




